
4 .5 . L I ST O F V I SI T O R S F R O M N O N -M E M B E R ST A T E S

O F ÒÍ Å J I N R I N 1992- 1993

D ates of visitÎ ãäàï è àÈ î ï

I L L , G r e n o b l e

3 ' î è é Ë å ï ( . L t d . , L o n d o n

U n i v . L e t ð z ö g

U n i v . G o t t i n g e n

U n i v . L e i p z i g

T U L e i p z i g

N o r t h C a r o l i n a U n i v .

N o r t h C a r o l i n a U n i v .

L A N L , L o s A l a m o s

I L L , G r e n o b l e

C a m b r i d g e U n i v .

F Z R o s s e n d o r f

F Z R o s s e n d o r f

U n i v . C h e m n i t z

U n i v . C h e m n i t z

O x f o r d . U n i v .

H a h n - M e i t n e r I n s t . , B e r l i n

U n i v . o f Ñ à È . , B e r k e l e y

T R C F , E s p o o

T U L e i p z i g

I z f P , S a a r b r u c k e n

I z f P , S a a r b r u c k e n

I z f P , S a a r b r u c k e n

T U L e i p z i g

M a x - P l a n c k I n s t . , M u n i c h

Ì à õ - P l a n c k I n s t . , M u n i c h

T U L e i p z i g

T R C F , E s p o o

I L L , G r e n o b l e

U n i v . E r l a n g e n - N u r e n b e r g

I z f P , D r e s d e n

T R C F , E s p o o

C R N S , S a c l a y

À Æ å ç . C e n t r e

A t . R e s . C e n t r e

K y o t o U n i v .

C a i r o U n i v .

F Z R o s s e n d o r f C o u n t r y F r a n c e U K F R G 1 F R G F R G F R G U S A U S A U S A F r a n c e U K F R G F R G F R G F R G U K F R G U S A F i n l a n d F R G F R G F R G F R G F R G F R G F R G F R G F i n l a n d F r a n c e F R G F R G F i n l a n d F r a n c e I n d i a I n d i a J a p a n E g y P t F R GName

11.01-28.01
26.01-28.01
0.02-03.03
17.02-02.03
17.02-27.02
12.03-28.03
13.03-21.03
24.03-29.03
07.04-20.04
14.04-19.05
08.05- 19.05
11.05-12.06
11.05-23.05
18.05-26.06
18.05-26.06
01.06-08.06
03.06-09.06
05.06-09.06
08.06-14.06
11.06- 14.06
11.06-14.06
11.06- 14.06
11.06-14.06
11.06-14.06
11.06- 13.06
11.06-14.06
15.06-20.06
24.06-27.07
11.08-12.09
28.08-20.09
31.08-18.09
31.08-05.09
09.09-12.09
17.09- 17.09
17.09-17.09
28.09-03. 10
01.10-05.10
09.11-20.11

Í Ç.L auter

À .Shak i l
Ò.Í .Gneupel -H erold

Ê ËË1åø å1åã

D L eððtn

W .B irkholz

N .D .Gl en

Ñ.R .Gould
S.J.Seestrom-M orr i s

Í .J.L auter

J.À . B l and

Ê Ë×à1é åã

F.Prok ert

W .H inz

R Joedtñ1ñå

Â .Ò.Ì .W i l l i s

J.Gl adk ik h

Í .R.W ånk

À .Ò. T i i tta

W .B irk holz

Í .B aumbach

Ì .K roening

G.D obman

G.Operschal l

Ì .Í .N eum ann

Ò.Herm ann

À .Goer td

P.Å.H i i sm aki

Â .Ì .Ì .D orner

Â Ëï ï åã

ÕßñÜãå1Üåã

À .Ò. T i i tta

F.Fi l l aux

À .Sek veir

Í .Radj hopa

Ì .Î ï î

R .Ì .À .M aayouf

Ì .B etzl
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$ .J .K af al a

Í .S i em e n s

Å .Ì åä åãä å Û àó

Í . L a u t er

U .Í î ð ð å

À .Ê .K o l l m ar

F .St al l m ac h

W .W .B o ed e

J .P eê y

Ü .Â .Jo h an n e s

S .Ñ .F r an k l e

Ñ .Ì .F r an k l e

W .B i r k h o l z

Ò .St r e i l

À .R .K o l l m ar

J .A l k em p er

Ê .W a l t h er

Í Ç .Ñ Ë . àè (åã

Î .K l o se

À Æ 1|ð

12.11-03.12
15.11-28.11
15.11-28.11
21.11-29.12
03.12-19.12
07.12-15.12
07.12-18.12
25.01-05.02
27.01-30.01
10.02- 15.04
14.02-28.02
14.02-28.02
23.02-01.03
23.02-01.03
26.02-12.03
10.03-20.03
11.03-26.03
13.03-01.05
23.03-30.03
03.04-14.04

13.04-23.04
08.05- 10.05
11.05-26.06
13.05-27.06
15.05-26.06
16.05-21.05
16.05-20.05
03.06-05.06
12.06-20.06
20.06-27.06
20.06-27.06

I m p e r i a l C o l l . , A s c o t

Ò Í , A a c h e n

Ò Í , A a c h e n

I L L , G r e n o b l e

U n i v , R o s t o c k

F Z J u l i c h

U n i v . L e l p z l g

F Z R o s s e n d o r f

Ü Ü Â , S a c l a y

U n i v . G o t t i n g e n

L A N L , L o s A l a m o s

L A N L , L o s A l a m o s

T U L el pzl g

T U L e i p z i g

F Z J u l i c h

Ò Í D a r m s t a d t

F Z R o s s e n d o r f

I L L , G r e n o b l e

U n i v . L e i p z i g

C e n t r e d ' E t u d e s N u c l e a i r e ,

C a d a r a c h e

U n i v . B a y r e u t h

U n i v . o f W a s h i n g t o n

Å Å R o s s e n d o r f

I z f K , S a a r b r u c k e n

M i n e r a l o g i e I n - t , A a c h e n

I C T P , T r i e s t e

E S P O O , H e l s i n k i

U n i v . o f I l l i n o i s

R A L , C h i l t o n

U n i v . G o t t i n g e n

G e o l . D y n a m . L y t . I n s t . ,

G o t t i n g e n

I L L , G r e n o b l e

C R S L , N e w J e r s e y

D e c o r D e s i g n . I n c .

D e c o r D e s i g n . I n c .

Å 7 . R o s s e n d o r f

Ï . Â , S a c l a y

H a r t C r o w s e r I n c .

H a r t C r o w s e r I n c .

S I E M E N S , E r l a n g e n

S I E M E N S , E r l a n g e n

T U C l a u s t h a l

À Å À , C a i r o U K F R G F R G F r a n c e F R G F R G F R G F R G F r a n c e F R G U S A U S A F R G F R G F R G F R G F R G F r a n c e F R G F r a n c e F R G U S A F R G F R G F R G I t a l y F i n l a n d U S A U K F R G F R G

Ì .À .Gradziclsk i

R.Obcrg

Ê .W althcr

Ì .Hcmpcl

Å.Å.N iederschlag

Ð.N ozar

À .Ò. T i i tta

À .N athan
Â .Í . T ictze- Jacnsch

Î .Í Ë. î ãåï ã

L .J.Bcrnd

France
USA
USA
USA
FRG
France
USA
USA
FRG
FRG
FRG
Å~óð~

20.06-15.07
21.06-24.06
24.06-26.06
24.06-26.06
28.06- 17.07
29.06-09.09
3.07-07.07
03.07-07.07
05.07-08.07
05.07-08.07
18.07-31.07
20.07- 17.12

Í .J .Ñ . L a u t e r

S . Ê . S i n h a

R .W e d e l

Ò . S t a u t

W . V o i t u s

Ì . Ì à û à

Û .H u e n t e l m a n n

À . K e - L i S h e n

Ê . Ð .M i c h e l

Í . O p e r s c h a l l

Ê .H e l m i n g

Ì .À . A l i



U SA

N or w ay

Sw eden

C anada

B elg i um

FR G

FR G

Eg y p t

F R G

U SA

FR G

A u st r al i a

N ether l and s

N ether l and s

FR G

F R G

FR G

FR G

Fr ance

Fr ance

F R G

U SA

F R G

N or w ay

U K

U K

U SA

A u str i a

26.07-29.07
09.08-19.08
29.08-06.09
20.09-23.09
21.09-27.09
30.09- 14.10
30.09-02.10
07.10-26.10
11.10- 14.11
17.10-19.10
21.10-10.11
27.10-28.10
02.11-02.11
02.11-02.11
06.11-27.11
06.11-27.11
17.11-26.11
19.11-25.11
05.12-15.12
06.12-28.12
06.12-17.12
07.12-09.12
08.12-15.12
09.12-14.12
09.12- 15.12
09.12-15.12
18.12-19.12
30.12-30.01

SL A C, Stanford

Trondheim U ni v .

M SL , Stock holm

Chalk River . ÜàÜ.

I RM M

I zfP, Dresden

T U D arm stadt

A EA , Ñà ãî

I zf P, Saarbrucken

Decor Des. I nc.

U ni v . Gotti ngen

U ni v . of W est. A ustr .

Delft U niv .

Delft U niv .

FZ Rossendor f
M ineralogie I n-t , A achen

GK SS, Geesthacht

U niv . L eipzig

ESRF, Grenoble

I L L , Grenoble

T U Cl austhal

Decor Des. I nc.

I zf P, Dresden

Trondheim Univ .

RA L , Chi l ton

RA L , Chi l ton

D ecor .D es. I nc.

J.K epler Univ .

Î .À Ë . î å è

Å .S t e i n n e s

Z h u B i n

Ò .Ì .H o l d e n

F .- J .H am b sc h

J .Í .S c h r ei b er

J .- P . T h eo b al d

R .Ì .À .M aay o u f

Å .W .P r i d o e h l

Ò .S t au t

R .K r u se

J .R .Å .H e st er

V .Í Ë ÞãÜàï ï ç

À .Â .S t er k

Ê .W al t h er

Å .Å .Ì åä åë ñ Û àä

J .K eu t er

Î .K l o se

Î .Ì ñ Î ãàé

Í .J .L au t er

Ê .H e l m i n g

Ò .St au t

J . Í .S c h r e i b er

Å .St e i n n e s

R .Ê .H ee n an

Ñ .J .C l i n c h

Ò .St au t

Ì .R u d al i c s
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